ArcoTonda Cavazzoni
Zappa Succ.le Righi
venerdi lunedi
21:00 20:30
Via Podgora 41
Via di Saliceto (parcheggio via

tolmino)

Due Torri
Sabin
venerdi
21:30

Via Gi. Matteotti, 7

Fermi
lunedi
21:30

Via Mazzini, 172/2

Haron
Leonardo da Vinci
martedi
21:15

Via dell'Angelo Custode 3

Ceretolese Mai Dire Mia Mozzafiato
Gianluigi Finco Sabin Palestra
giovedi venerdi martedi
20:30 20:00 21:10

Centro sportivo Ceretolo
viale della Liberta 3
Casalecchio

Via Porrettana 260

Vi @, e Y 40037 Sasso Marconi

I AnoaTA

1 settimana
data

11/6/2019
11/8/2019
11/4/2019
11/6/2019
11/8/2019

2 settimana
data

11/12/2019
11/11/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/12/2019

&) settimana
data

11/19/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/18/2019
11/19/2019

4 settimana
data

11/26/2019
11/29/2019
11/29/2019
11/27/2019
11/25/2019

5 settimana
data

12/3/2019
12/2/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/5/2019

ora

21:15
21:30
21:00
21:30
21:10

ora

21:10
21:00
21:30
21:30
20:30

ora

21:15
20:30
21:00
21:30
20:30

11/3/2019
palestra

Dante Alighieri
Sabin

Succ.le Righi
Palestra
Bottego

11/10/2019
palestra

Leonardo da Vinci
Succ.le Righi
Sabin

Zappa

Palestra

11/17/2019
palestra

Leonardo da Vinci
Palestra

Dante Alighieri
Fermi

Palestra

11/24/2019
palestra

Palestra
Zappa

Sabin
Palestra
Succ.le Righi

12/1/2019
palestra

Leonardo da Vinci
Succ.le Righi
Zappa

Bottego

Gianluigi Finco

casa
Polisportiva Centese

Cavazzoni
La Bassa
GM
riposa

casa

Haron
Cavazzoni

ArcoTonda
Mozzafiato
riposa

casa

La Bassa
Polisportiva Centese
Gnarro Jet
Mozzafiato
riposa

casa

Mozzafiato

Due Torri

La Bassa

Cavazzoni
riposa

casa

Haron
Cavazzoni
ArcoTonda

GM
Ceretolese
riposa

trasferta punteggio
Due Torri
ArcoTonda
Mozzafiato
Gnarro Jet
Ceretolese
Haron

trasferta punteggio
Mai Dire Mia
Polisportiva Centese
GM
Ceretolese
Gnarro Jet
La Bassa

trasferta punteggio
Cavazzoni
Mai Dire Mia
GM
Due Torri
ArcoTonda
Ceretolese

trasferta punteggio
Haron
Gnarro Jet
Ceretolese
Polisportiva Centese
Mai Dire Mia
GM

trasferta punteggio

Due Torri
La Bassa
Mozzafiato
Gnarro Jet
Mai Dire Mia

La Bassa
Palestra
mercoledi
21:30

Via A. Costa 6
40062 Molinella
(parcheggio della piscina)

GM
Bottego
venerdi

21:30

Via Bottego angolo Via
della Beverara 158

Polisportiva Centese
Dante Alighieri
mercoledi
21:00

Via Cola
44042 Cento



Haron Ceretolese
Leonardo da Vinci Gianluigi Finco
martedi giovedi
21:15 20:30

Centro sportivo Ceretolo

Via dell'Angelo Custode 3 viale della Liberta 3

ArcoTonda Cavazzoni Due Torri
Zappa Succ.le Righi Sabin Fermi
venerdi lunedi venerdi lunedi
21:00 20:30 21:30 21:30
Via Podgora 41
Via di Saliceto (parcheggio via Via Gi. Matteotti, 7 Via Mazzini, 172/2
tolmino)
6 settimana 12/8/2019
data ora palestra
12/12/2019 20:30 Gianluigi Finco
12/9/2019 21:30 Fermi
12/11/2019 21:30 Palestra
12/13/2019 21:00 Zappa
12/13/2019 20:00 Sabin
7 settimana 12/15/2019
data ora palestra
12/17/2019 21:15 Leonardo da Vinci
12/19/2019 20:30 Gianluigi Finco
12/16/2019 20:30 Succ.le Righi
12/17/2019 21:10 Palestra
12/20/2019 21:00 Zappa
8 settimana 1/12/2020
data ora palestra
1/14/2020 21:15 Leonardo da Vinci
1/17/2020 21:30 Sabin
1/15/2020 21:00 Dante Alighieri
1/17/2020 21:30 Bottego
1/13/2020 20:30 Succ.le Righi
9 settimana 1/19/2020
data ora palestra
1/24/2020 21:30 Sabin
1/21/2020 21:10 Palestra
1/24/2020 20:00 Sabin
1/23/2020 20:30 Gianluigi Finco
1/24/2020 21:30 Bottego
10 settimana 1/26/2020
data ora palestra
1/29/2020 21:30 Palestra
1/31/2020 21:30 Bottego
1/31/2020 20:00 Sabin
1/29/2020 21:00 Dante Alighieri
1/31/2020 21:00 Zappa
1 settimana 2/2/2020
data ora palestra
2/4/2020 21:15 Leonardo da Vinci

Casalecchio
casa trasferta
Ceretolese Haron
Gnarro Jet GM
La Bassa Mozzafiato
ArcoTonda
Mai Dire Mia
riposa
casa trasferta
Haron
Ceretolese La Bassa
Cavazzoni Gnarro Jet
Mozzafiato Mai Dire Mia
ArcoTonda
riposa
casa trasferta
Haron ArcoTonda
Due Torri
Polisportiva Centese Ceretolese
GM Mai Dire Mia
Cavazzoni La Bassa
riposa Gnarro Jet
casa trasferta
Due Torri Haron
Mozzafiato Polisportiva Centese
Gnarro Jet
Ceretolese Cavazzoni
GM La Bassa
riposa ArcoTonda
casa trasferta
La Bassa
GM Cavazzoni
Mai Dire Mia Ceretolese
Polisportiva Centese Gnarro Jet
ArcoTonda Due Torri
riposa Mozzafiato
casa trasferta
Haron Gnarro Jet

Mai Dire Mia
Sabin
venerdi
20:00

Via G. Matteotti 7

punteggio

punteggio

punteggio

punteggio

punteggio

punteggio

Mozzafiato
Palestra
martedi

21:10

Via Porrettana 260
40037 Sasso Marconi

La Bassa
Palestra
mercoledi
21:30

Via A. Costa 6
40062 Molinella
(parcheggio della piscina)

GM
Bottego
venerdi

21:30

Via Bottego angolo Via
della Beverara 158

Polisportiva Centese
Dante Alighieri
mercoledi
21:00

Via Cola
44042 Cento



ArcoTonda Cavazzoni
Zappa Succ.le Righi
venerdi lunedi
21:00 20:30
Via Podgora 41
Via di Saliceto (parcheggio via
tolmino)
2/6/2020
2/7/2020
2/5/2020
2/7/2020

I ~iTorne

12 settimana
data

2/14/2020
2/14/2020
2/11/2020
2/12/2020
2/13/2020

13 settimana
data

2/21/2020
2/19/2020
2/21/2020
2/20/2020
2/18/2020

14 settimana
data

2/24/2020
2/28/2020
2/28/2020
2/28/2020
2/28/2020

15 settimana
data

3/3/2020
3/6/2020
3/5/2020
3/4/2020
3/6/2020

16 settimana
data

3/11/2020

Due Torri
Sabin
venerdi
21:30

Via Gi. Matteotti, 7

20:30
21:30
21:30
20:00

ora

21:30
21:00
21:10
21:30
20:30

ora

20:30
20:00
21:30
21:30
21:00

ora

21:15
21:00
20:30
21:00
20:00

ora

21:00

Fermi
lunedi
21:30

Via Mazzini, 172/2

Gianluigi Finco
Bottego
Palestra

Sabin

2/9/2020
palestra
Sabin
Zappa
Palestra
Palestra

Gianluigi Finco

2/16/2020
palestra

Sabin

Succ.le Righi
Dante Alighieri
Gianluigi Finco
Palestra

2/23/2020
palestra

Succ.le Righi
Sabin
Bottego
Sabin

Zappa

3/1/2020
palestra

Leonardo da Vinci
Zappa

Gianluigi Finco
Dante Alighieri
Sabin

3/8/2020
palestra

Dante Alighieri

Haron
Leonardo da Vinci
martedi
21:15

Via dell'Angelo Custode 3

GM
La Bassa
Mai Dire Mia
riposa

casa

Due Torri
ArcoTonda
Mozzafiato

La Bassa
Ceretolese

Haron

casa

Mai Dire Mia
Polisportiva Centese
GM

Mozzafiato
La Bassa

casa

Cavazzoni
Mai Dire Mia
GM
Due Torri
ArcoTonda
Ceretolese

casa

ArcoTonda
Ceretolese
Polisportiva Centese

GM

casa

Ceretolese
Gianluigi Finco
giovedi
20:30

Centro sportivo Ceretolo

viale della Liberta 3
Casalecchio

Mozzafiato
ArcoTonda
Due Torri
Polisportiva Centese
Cavazzoni

trasferta

Mai Dire Mia
Cavazzoni
Gnarro Jet

GM
riposa

trasferta

Haron
Cavazzoni

ArcoTonda

riposa

trasferta

Haron
La Bassa
Polisportiva Centese
Gnarro Jet
Mozzafiato
riposa

trasferta

Mozzafiato
Gnarro Jet
Due Torri
La Bassa
Cavazzoni
riposa

trasferta

Haron

Mai Dire Mia
Sabin
venerdi
20:00

Via G. Matteotti 7

punteggio

punteggio

punteggio

punteggio

punteggio

Mozzafiato
Palestra
martedi

21:10

Via Porrettana 260
40037 Sasso Marconi

La Bassa
Palestra
mercoledi
21:30

Via A. Costa 6
40062 Molinella
(parcheggio della piscina)

GM
Bottego
venerdi

21:30

Via Bottego angolo Via
della Beverara 158

Polisportiva Centese
Dante Alighieri
mercoledi
21:00

Via Cola
44042 Cento



ArcoTonda
Zappa
venerdi
21:00

Via di Saliceto

17

18

19

20

21

Cavazzoni
Succ.le Righi
lunedi
20:30

Via Podgora 41
(parcheggio via
tolmino)

3/13/2020
3/11/2020
3/10/2020
3/12/2020

settimana
data

3/17/2020
3/20/2020
3/17/2020
3/16/2020
3/20/2020

settimana
data

3/27/2020
3/25/2020
3/23/2020
3/27/2020
3/25/2020

settimana
data

4/3/2020
3/31/2020
4/2/2020
4/3/2020
4/1/2020

settimana
data

4/7/2020
4/8/2020
4/10/2020
4/6/2020
4/8/2020

settimana
data

4/21/2020
4/20/2020
4/23/2020
4/22/2020
4/24/2020

Due Torri
Sabin
venerdi
21:30

Via Gi. Matteotti, 7

21:30
21:30
21:10
20:30

ora

21:15
21:30
21:10
20:30
21:30

ora

21:30
21:30
20:30
20:00
21:00

ora

21:00
21:10
20:30
20:00
21:30

ora

21:15
21:00
20:00
20:30
21:30

ora

21:15
20:30
20:30
21:00
21:30

Fermi
lunedi
21:30

Via Mazzini, 172/2

Sabin

Palestra
Palestra
Gianluigi Finco

3/15/2020
palestra

Leonardo da Vinci
Bottego

Palestra

Succ.le Righi
Sabin

3/22/2020
palestra

Bottego
Palestra
Succ.le Righi
Sabin

Dante Alighieri

3/29/2020
palestra

Zappa
Palestra
Gianluigi Finco
Sabin

Palestra

4/5/2020
palestra

Leonardo da Vinci
Dante Alighieri
Sabin

Succ.le Righi
Palestra

4/19/2020
palestra

Leonardo da Vinci
Succ.le Righi
Gianluigi Finco
Dante Alighieri
Sabin

Haron
Leonardo da Vinci
martedi
21:15

Via dell'Angelo Custode 3

Due Torri
La Bassa
Mozzafiato
Ceretolese
Mai Dire Mia

casa

GM
Mozzafiato
Cavazzoni

Polisportiva Centese

casa

La Bassa
Cavazzoni
Mai Dire Mia

Due Torri

casa

Mozzafiato
Ceretolese
Mai Dire Mia

Gnarro Jet

casa

Polisportiva Centese
Mai Dire Mia
Cavazzoni

ArcoTonda

casa

Cavazzoni
Ceretolese
Polisportiva Centese

Mozzafiato

Ceretolese
Gianluigi Finco
giovedi
20:30

Centro sportivo Ceretolo

viale della Liberta 3
Casalecchio

Cavazzoni
ArcoTonda
GM

riposa

trasferta

Ceretolese
Gnarro Jet
La Bassa
ArcoTonda
Mai Dire Mia
riposa

trasferta

Haron
Ceretolese
Gnarro Jet
Mozzafiato
ArcoTonda

riposa

trasferta

Haron
Due Torri
Polisportiva Centese
GM
Cavazzoni
riposa

trasferta

Due Torri
Mozzafiato
Gnarro Jet
Ceretolese

GM
riposa

trasferta

La Bassa
GM
Mai Dire Mia
Gnarro Jet
ArcoTonda
riposa

Mai Dire Mia
Sabin
venerdi
20:00

Via G. Matteotti 7

punteggio

punteggio

punteggio

punteggio

punteggio

Mozzafiato
Palestra
martedi

21:10

Via Porrettana 260
40037 Sasso Marconi

La Bassa
Palestra
mercoledi
21:30

Via A. Costa 6
40062 Molinella
(parcheggio della piscina)

GM
Bottego
venerdi

21:30

Via Bottego angolo Via
della Beverara 158

Polisportiva Centese
Dante Alighieri
mercoledi
21:00

Via Cola
44042 Cento



ArcoTonda
Zappa
venerdi
21:00

Via di Saliceto

22

Cavazzoni
Succ.le Righi
lunedi
20:30

Via Podgora 41
(parcheggio via
tolmino)

settimana
data

4/28/2020
4/28/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
4/29/2020

Due Torri
Sabin
venerdi
21:30

Via Gi. Matteotti, 7

ora

21:15
21:10
21:00
21:30
21:00

Fermi
lunedi
21:30

Via Mazzini, 172/2

4/26/2020
palestra

Leonardo da Vinci
Palestra

Zappa

Sabin

Dante Alighieri

Haron Ceretolese
Leonardo da Vinci Gianluigi Finco
martedi giovedi
21:15 20:30

Centro sportivo Ceretolo

Via dell'Angelo Custode 3 viale della Liberta 3

Casalecchio
casa trasferta
Haron
Mozzafiato Ceretolese
ArcoTonda GM
Due Torri La Bassa
Mai Dire Mia
Cavazzoni riposa

Mai Dire Mia
Sabin
venerdi
20:00

Via G. Matteotti 7

punteggio

Mozzafiato
Palestra
martedi

21:10

Via Porrettana 260
40037 Sasso Marconi

La Bassa
Palestra
mercoledi
21:30

Via A. Costa 6
40062 Molinella
(parcheggio della piscina)

GM
Bottego
venerdi

21:30

Via Bottego angolo Via
della Beverara 158

Polisportiva Centese
Dante Alighieri
mercoledi
21:00

Via Cola
44042 Cento









